
St. Flannan’s National School, Inagh 
 

Holiday Schedule 
 

 

2023/2024 
 

 

The following is a full schedule of school closures for this school year 2023/24.  These dates 

are subject to change. 
 

 

1st Term: 

Re-open: ........................................ Thursday, 31st August 2023 

Halloween Mid-term closed:......... Mon, 30th Oct – Fri, 3rd Nov 2023 

Christmas Holidays: ...................... Mon, 25th Dec 2023- Fri, 5th January 2024 (last day of 

school Friday, 22nd December 2023) 

 

 

2nd Term: 

Re-open: ............………................ Monday, 8th January 2024 

Bank Holiday – St. Brigid’s Day .. Mon, 5th February 2024 

Mid-Term: ..................................... Thurs &  Fri, 15th & 16th February 2024 

March ................: .......................... Mon, 18th March 2024 

Easter Holidays ............................. Mon, 25th March – Friday, 5th April 2024 

 

 

3rd Term: 

Re-open: ........................................ Mon, 8th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday ........................ Fri, 3rd May, Mon, 6th May, Tues, 7th May 2024 

TESTING WEEK ....................... 20th May – 25th May 2024 (ALL CHILDREN MUST 

ATTEND SCHOOL THIS WEEK) 

June Holiday: ................................ Fri, 31st May, Mon, 3rd June and Tue, 4th June 2024 

Summer Holidays: ........................ Friday, 28th June 2024 

 

 

There may be additional closures due to Staff Training – we will endeavour to give you 

advance notice. 

 

Parents are reminded that 

1. Please keep this schedule in a safe place for easy reference. 

2. Please note Holiday Schedule and arrange holidays outside of school time. 

3. Taking children out of school during school time is very disruptive for the child and 

impacts on their class also.  This should be avoided if at all possible. 

4. If a child is absent for 20+ days Túsla must be notified of the number of days missed in 

total and the reason for same. 

5. If you child is absent please log onto the Aladdin App to give reason for absence, 

appointments etc. 


